
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

1 

2 

6 

7 

3 

2 

8 

3 

9 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

5 

4 

15 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

No. 

77 

03 

6 

44 

100 

32 

3 

04 

51 

101 

155 

29 

22 

38 

118 

01 

169 

173 

117 

141 

14 

9 

15 

05 

79 

45 

17 

138 

26 

89 

157 

35 

91 

7 

07 

1 

08 

00 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STU 

STL 

STU 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

T3 

Name 

Preston Calvert 

Oscar Hernandez 

Gary Mason 

Tim Kezman 

Squeak Kennedy 

Andrew Aquilante 

Nick Leverone 

Mike Van Steenburg 

Raymond Philibert 

James Innes 

Ian Mullen 

Peter Keane 

Tim Myers 

Don Knowles 

Conor Flynn 

Pete Burris-Meyer 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Mark Forbes 

Jake Warner 

Gary Frierson 

Amy Mills 

Joseph Cooley 

Joe Gonzalez 

Adam Miller 

Mickey Snow 

Deuce Keane 

Whitfield Gregg 

James Place 

Michael Flynn 

John Raudat 

Rachel Kullman 

John Heinricy 

Ernie Francis Jr 

Chi Ho 

Jason Fichter 

Mac Korince 

Ryan Hall 

Thomas Brady 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Best Tm 

1:28.948 

1:31.595 

1:30.043 

1:30.491 

1:31.551 

1:32.610 

1:36.594 

1:36.813 

1:36.996 

1:37.459 

1:38.916 

1:39.631 

1:39.176 

1:39.875 

1:39.160 

1:39.458 

1:40.052 

1:38.887 

1:40.693 

1:39.736 

1:42.509 

1:41.559 

1:41.702 

1:42.005 

1:41.926 

1:42.895 

1:43.453 

1:40.439 

1:45.091 

1:43.827 

1:45.473 

1:46.617 

1:46.738 

1:46.938 

1:48.138 

1:48.320 

1:48.110 

1:46.486 

Member_ID 

450614 

319094 

331482 

468072 

97987 

336891 

361848 

77250 

385513 

388504 

416729 

173410 

270832 

315045 

238294_5 

447766 

336361 

134495 

451647 

383191 

360169 

380803 

343197 

446883 

373734 

191339 

360035 

62 

238294 

299713_3 

106078 

356002 

340807 

454585 

461226 

329606 

336879 

Region 

42 

11 

10 

20 

83 

31 

65 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

3 

55 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

23 

55 

11 

23 

55 

83 

23 

41 

83 

83 

10 

11 

11 

11 

43 

22 

83 

Hometown 

Potomac MD 

Miami Lakes FL 

Waterford MI 

Franksville WI 

Port Orange FL 

Chester Springs PA 

Greenwich NY 

Winter Haven FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

Lake Mary FL 

Bradenton FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Atlanta GA 

Pittsboro NC 

Eustis FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Boca Raton 

Miami FL 

Gulf Stream FL 

Arcadia Fl FL 

New York NY 

Durham NC 

Miami FL 

New York NY 

Eden NC 

Cocoa Beach FL 

New York NY 

San Antonio TX 

Orlando FL 

Madison CT 

Seminole FL 

Clarkston MI 

Dania FL 

Orlando FL 

Jupiter FL 

Ridgeway ON 

Torrington CT 

Bradenton FL 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang Gt 2012 

Porsche 996 2000 

Porsche 996/911 2002 

Porsche 997 2008 

Ford Mustang 2005 

Ford Mustang 2012 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 1993 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Honda Civic 2012 

Bmw E36 1997 

Acura Integra 1999 

Mazda Rx8 2004 

Pontiac Firebird 2002 

Mazda Mx5 2008 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 1992 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 1994 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 2006 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 2000 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Honda Civic Si 2008 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Acura Integra Gsr 2001 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 1991 

Chevrolet Sonic 2012 

Mazda 2 2012 

Honda Fit 2010 

Mini Cooper 2010 

Mini Cooper 2008 

Mini Cooper 2007 

Bmw M3 2001 

Sponsor 

Phoenix Performance  Hoo 

Powderdepot.Com 

Hoosier 

Calypso Lemonade/ Fall-Line Motorsport 

Phoenix Performance | Hoosier | Hawk 

Drillmasters Marching Shoes 

Isc Racing Servi 

M&R Drywall Serv 

Www.Ipgparts.Com 

Ms Consutlants 

Bfg  Save A Rack  Irish Mike's  C Strait Line 

Bfg  Liaison  Carb

Phoenix  Hoosier  Hawk 

Irish Mike's Racing 

Isc Racing Services 

powderdepot.com 

G An A Inc 

Flatout Motorsports 

A Car 4U 

Classic Car Club Manhattan / Windsor Customs 

Kbr Performance 

Flatout Motorsport 

Placerentals  Bfg Tires  Hawk Brakes 

Irish Mike's Racing 

Nomomoney Racing 

Matick Chevy/Hoosier/Hawk/Heinrocket/Mobil 

Breathless Pro Racing 

Bfgoodrich  Hpd  Dynasty Automotive 

Indian Summer Racing/Mac Korince Racing 

Indiansummerracing/Advanced Monogra 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:28.948) for T2 by Preston Calvert. 

Car #29 had no working transponder, manual times were entered. 

Total Race Time: 32:03.773 

Printed: 1/11/2015 5:39:52 PM 

Sanction Number 15-M-3540-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

35.386 

Avg. Speed 

90.999 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.948 

Best Speed 

93.088 

Best Lap by 

77 - Preston Calvert 

2015 Palm Tree Winter Majors 

G5: STL STU T2 T3 T4 B-Spec 

Race 2 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 13:35:05 

Homestead 2.300 miles 

1/11/2015 01:30 PM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

7 

6 

16 

8 

9 

10 

7 

6 

11 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

36 

33 

73 

64 

8 

5 

70 

111 

95 

30 

74 

39 

4 

24 

Class 

B-Spec 

T4 

STL 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

T4 

STU 

B-Spec 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

Name 

Antonio Suppa 

Tracy Geiger 

Bruce Andersen 

Darren Seltzer 

David Beccaris 

John Kish 

Steve Lewis 

Christopher Deshong 

Ken Payson 

Albert Nocerine 

Buzz Marcus 

Danny Steyn 

John Wechsler 

Richy Gonzalez 

Laps 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

9 

6 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

1:49.846 

1:49.326 

1:37.233 

1:47.383 

1:51.099 

1:50.938 

1:42.168 

1:39.522 

2:03.340 

Member_ID 

457068 

447367 

403471 

422780 

368148 

365041 

34061 

164248_3 

24928 

236136 

10259 

337143 

285768 

Region 

22 

83 

7 

83 

25 

83 

22 

83 

22 

25 

11 

42 

83 

Hometown 

North Haven CT 

Viera FL 

Sarasota FL 

Orlando FL 

Dallas PA 

Gainesville FL 

Wilbraham MA 

Valrico FL 

Sun City Center FL 

Forty Fort PA 

Boca Raton FL 

Greenwich CT 

Winter Park FL 

Make/Model 

Mini Cooper 2007 

Honda Civic Si 1999 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Honda Fit 2011 

Honda Fit 2011 

Ford Fiesta 2011 

Ford Mustang 2006 

Honda Prelude 1995 

Mini Cooper 2008 

Ford Mustang 2011 

Mazda Miata 2002 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Honda Civic Si 1992 

Sponsor 

Indian Summer Racing/Woodwinds 

World Of Beer  Hoosier Tires  #Skinnybitchracing 

Senson Racing Grp / Autotechnick 

Dynasty Racing  Bfg  Ogracing 

Race Labz  Bfgoodrich 

Gainesville Self Storage 

Steve Lewis Subaru 

Money Racing 

Indian Summer Racing Hoosier Red Line 

Varsity  Phoenix Performance  Hoosie 

Sunshine Collison 

Kessler Eng./Povoledotrackdays.Com 

Design Garage 

Sorted on Laps
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

35.386 

Avg. Speed 

90.999 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.948 

Best Speed 

93.088 

Best Lap by 
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